Instructor Topic Time Start End
Day One
Kenny Franklin Administrative announcements 10 8:00 AM 8:10 AM
Kenny Franklin New Paradigm -no surprises, Project Delivery intensity/ flow chart/program introduction 50 8:10 AM 9:00 AM
Joe Gundersen 105 IAC 13/ UAP/10 State Standards 50 9:00 AM 9:50 AM
Break 10 9:50 AM 10:00 AM
Cindy Kowalski Coordinating with Project Managers/Risk Reports 50 10:00 AM 10:50 AM
Deborah Porter Research Phase/IN 811/Permits/old plans/usgs, initial notice and verification 45 10:50 AM 11:35 AM
Test 40 11:35 AM 12:15 PM
Kristine Lowes Lunch
Joe Gundersen Test review last 10 minutes of the lunch period 30 12:15 PM 12:45 PM
Ken Slaninka SUE 50 12:45 PM 1:35 PM
Joe Gundersen Design Manual checklists/milestones/spms/role of oversight agent 45 1:35 PM 2:20 PM
Break 10 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
Adam Burns L o . . . .
Gail Lee Designing around utilties/ Conflict Analysis/practical exercise 100 2:30 PM 4:10 PM
Test 40 4:10 PM 4:50 PM
Joe Gundersen Test review last 10 minutes of the day. 10 4:50 PM 5:00 PM
Day Two
Kenny Franklin Administrative Anouncements 5 8:00 AM 8:05 AM
Kenny Franklin Reimbursable IN Code/FHWA/State - reviewing property interests 40 8:05 AM 8:45 AM
Matt Harding Agreements/ Estimates/ Updating estimates 70 8:45 AM 9:55 AM
Break 10 9:55 AM 10:05 AM
Bob Fisher CN Reviews/ Special Provisions/Contract Documents/shop drawings/post letting services/mislocation and risk management 45 10:05 AM 10:50 AM
Dawn Haecker Understanding ROW process, identifying critical path, how to accelerate a parcel 40 10:50 AM 11:30 AM
Trent Newport
11:30 AM 11:30 AM
Test 40 11:30 AM 12:10 PM
Lunch
Test review last 10 minutes of the lunch period 30 12:10 PM 12:40 PM
Aschalew Aberra |[Work Plans 50 12:40 PM 1:30 PM
Chris Hoammond |Gantt charts 20 1:30 PM 1:50 PM
Natalie Parks Drawing of "sufficient detail" 40 1:50 PM 2:30 PM
Break 10 2:30 PM 2:40 PM
Shelly Gottschalk [How to conduct a meeting/ Professional ettiquette 45 2:40 PM 3:25PM
'Ts::lll?z::cr::;df LPA - unique issues to the LPA program 45 3:25PM 4:10 PM
Test 40 4:10 PM 4:50 PM
Joe Gundersen Test review last 10 minutes of the day. 10 4:50 PM 5:00 PM
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